SIENA

Member states:

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Estonia

Finland

France

. Germany

. Greece

. Hungary

. Ireland

. Italy

. Latvia

. Lithuania

. Luxembourg

. Malta

. Netherlands

. Poland

. Portugal

. Romania

. Slovak Republic
. Slovenia

. Spain

. Sweden

27.

United Kingdom

Third party operational

Albania

Australia

Bosnia-Herzegovina

Canada

Colombia

Denmark

Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Iceland

Liaison Office Europol (@Interpol)

. Liaison Office Europol (Washington)
. Liechtenstein

. INTERPOL

. Moldova

. Monaco

. Montenegro

. Norway



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Serbia

Switzerland

US Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco, Firearms and Explosives (ATF)
US Drug Enforcement Administration (DEA)

US Diplomatic Security Service (DSS)

US Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI)

US Food and Drug Administration (FDA-OCI)
US Immigration and Customs Enforcement (ICE)
US Internal Revenue Service (IRS)

US Secret Service (USSS)

EUNAVFOR MED

US National Central Bureau

US New York Police Department

US Postal Inspection Service (USPIS)

US Transportation Security Administration (TSA)
US Customs and Border Protection (CBP)
Washington Terrorist Finance Tracking Program
Ukraine

Eurojust National Members

Third party strateqic

Civilian European Security and Defence Policy Missions
EMCDDA

European Anti-Fraud Office

European Central Bank

European Centre for Disease Prevention and Control
European Commission

European Police College

FRONTEX

Russian Federation

. EU Intelligence Analysis Centre
. Turkey

. UN Office on Drugs and Crime
. World Customs Organisation

National CT Units

CoNooUR~LNE

Albania - Counter Terrorism Directorate

Australia - Federal Police CT

Austria - BVT CT

Belgium - Central Counter Terrorism Department
Bulgaria - State Agency National Security

Colombia - Group of Intelligence analysis

Croatia- CT

Cyprus - Counter Terrorism Office

Czech Republic - National Contact Point for Terrorism



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Denmark - Politiets Efterretningstjeneste

Estonia - Internal Security Service

Finland - Security Intelligence Service SUPO

France - SDAT

France - DGSI

France - BLAT

France - UCLAT

Germany - BKA CT

Greece - Special Violent Crimes Division

Greece - State Security Division

Hungary - Terrorelhéritasi Kozpont (Counter Terrorism Centre)

Iceland - National Security Unit (PWGT)

Ireland - Special Detective Unit

Italy - Direzione Centrale della Polizia di Prevenzione

Italy - Guardia di Finanza

Italy - Raggruppamento Operativo Speciale Carabinieri

Latvia - Security Police

Liechtenstein - Crime Intelligence Unit

Lithuania - Counter Terrorism Unit of Lithuanian Criminal Police Bureau
Luxembourg - Cellule Anti Terrorisme

Malta - Counter Terrorism Unit of the Malta Police Force

Montenegro - Unit for the Fight against Terrorism

Netherlands - Counter Terrorism Unit

Norway - Politiets sikkerhetstjeneste

Poland - Police Central Bureau of Investigation

Portugal - PJ National Counter Terrorism Unit

Romania - Directorate for Countering Organised Criminality - Terrorism Investigation
Unit

Romania - Directorate for Investigating Organized Crime and Terrorism (obsolete)
Romania - Intelligence Service

Serbia - Service for Combating Terrorism and Extremism

Slovakia - Counter Terrorism Unit

Slovenia - Counter Terrorism

Spain - Guardia Civil Counter Terrorism Unit

Spain - National Police CT

Sweden - SAPO

Switzerland - National Security, Terrorism, Organised Crime Division (STK)
UK - SO15 Counter Terrorism Command

US - Counter Terrorism (all agencies)

EUROPOL
Europol Serious and Organised Crime

1.

2.
3.
4

SOC - AP Apate

SOC - AP Asset Recovery
SOC - AP Cannabis

SOC - AP Cola



SOC - AP Copper

SOC - AP Copy

SOC - AP Cyborg

SOC - AP EEOC

SOC - AP Environmental Crime

. SOC - AP Furtum

. SOC - AP Heroin

. SOC - AP Italian Organised Crime
. SOC - AP Migrant Smuggling

. SOC - AP Monitor

.SOC - AP MTIC

. SOC - AP Phoenix

. SOC - AP Smoke

. SOC - AP Soya

. SOC - AP Sports Corruption

. SOC - AP Suspicious Transaction
. SOC - AP Synergy

. SOC - AP Terminal

. SOC - AP Twins

. SOC - AP Weapons and Explosives

Europol Counter Terrorism

ogakrwnE

CT - AP Check the Web

CT - AP Core International Crimes
CT - AP Dolphin

CT - AP Hydra

CT-APTFTP

CT - AP Travellers



